
Damer
Plass Namn Klubb/ heimstad Startnr. Klasse Tid

1 Åse Iren Sætre Ørsta IL 2465 D 25-39 02:06:55

2 Trine Pilskog Hareid 2486 D 40-49 02:10:15 03:20

3 Dina Kristine Mølmen IF Birkebeineren 2477 D 18-24 02:22:22 15:27

4 Wenche Bjørkeng Gjerdsvika 2469 D 40-49 02:48:20 41:25

5 Anita Andersen Oslo 2482 D 25-39 03:36:56 01:30:01

6 Nora Skinnes Fosnavåg 2468 D 13-17 DNF ---

7 Marita Merlid Trollveggen Triathlon Klubb 2453 D 40-49 DNS ---

Menn
Plass Namn Klubb/ heimstad Startnr. Klasse Tid

1 Eirik Voksøy Bringsvor Sandsøy IL 2451 M 18-24 01:35:30

2 Arve Rindal Eid IL 2492 M 25-39 01:36:38 01:08

3 Arve Haugland Follestaddalen IL 2488 M 25-39 01:45:21 09:51

4 Anders Bringsvor Sandsøy IL 2452 M 25-39 01:46:06 10:36

5 Geir Inge Myskja Haugsholmen 2478 M 13-17 01:47:46 12:16

6 Tom-Erik Lukkedal Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 2455 M 25-39 01:49:00 13:30

7 Martin Hauge-Nilsen Kondis 2457 M 25-39 01:51:43 16:13

8 Sondre Gjedrem Lund Vinne IL 2485 M 13-17 01:58:48 23:18

9 Ole André Lukkedal Stettvik Sportsklubb 2456 M 40-49 01:59:10 23:40

10 Sindre Slettestøl Gjerdsvika 2473 M 40-49 01:59:28 23:58

11 Youri van der Werve Hornindal IL 2458 M 13-17 01:59:50 24:20

12 Andreas Werkland Kvamsøy IL 2476 M 25-39 02:02:16 26:46

13 Anders Bakkebø Åheim IL 2491 M 50-59 02:02:18 26:48

14 Glenn Harald Tafjord Sykkylven 2487 M 40-49 02:02:22 26:52

15 Onar Huldal Kondis 2495 M 25-39 02:02:33 27:03

16 Martin K. Larsen Volda 2461 M 25-39 02:04:57 29:27

17 Øystein Bjørdal IL Lauparen 2490 M 40-49 02:08:37 33:07

18 Svend Ivar Henriksen Vigra 2463 M 25-39 02:10:02 34:32

19 Pavel Skobelev Sandshamn 2464 M 25-39 02:12:57 37:27

20 Tomas Brandal Myklebust Herøy 2489 M 25-39 02:15:00 39:30

21 Vebjørn S. Bringsvor Sandsøy IL 2494 M 18-24 02:16:49 41:19

22 Markus-Andre Hide Gjerdsvika 2471 M 18-24 02:18:01 42:31

23 Bjørn Helland Ålesund 2467 M 40-49 02:20:13 44:43

24 Per-Kristian Helland Ullern 2475 M 25-39 02:20:52 45:22

25 Ivar Andreas Alvsvåg Myskja Haugsholmen 2480 M 13-17 02:22:27 46:57

26 Tony Stian Våge Sandshamn 2483 M 25-39 02:25:35 50:05

27 Olegs Ruds Grue 2459 M 40-49 02:26:25 50:55

28 Olav Arne Myskja Haugsholmen 2479 M 13-17 02:29:52 54:22

29 Odd Elvanes Hareid 2484 M 50-59 02:31:40 56:10

30 Alf Kristian Støyle Oslo 2481 M 25-39 02:34:19 58:49

31 Stig Sæther Dimna IL 2466 M 50-59 02:37:03 01:01:33

32 Åsmund Bringsvor Sandshamn 2460 M 25-39 02:37:07 01:01:37

33 Inge-Johnny Hide Kleven 2497 M 40-49 02:41:44 01:06:14

34 Brage Stokseth Gjerdsvika 2470 M 13-17 02:46:12 01:10:42

35 Richard Merlid Trollveggen Triathlon Klubb 2454 M 40-49 02:47:12 01:11:42

36 Jan Ove Bringsvor Stag 2474 M 40-49 02:51:23 01:15:53

37 Dag Vaagen Gursken IL 2493 M 50-59 03:18:50 01:43:20

38 Elias Strømsnes Sandsøy IL 2462 M 13-17 DNF ---

39 Christer N. Torvik Herøy Kajakk Klubb 2496 M 25-39 DNF ---



Damer
Plass Namn Klubb/ heimstad Startnr. Klasse Tid

1 Nora Skinnes Fosnavåg 2468 D 13-17 DNF

2 Dina Kristine Mølmen IF Birkebeineren 2477 D 18-24 02:22:22

3 Åse Iren Sætre Ørsta IL 2465 D 25-39 02:06:55

4 Anita Andersen Oslo 2482 D 25-39 03:36:56 01:30:01

5 Trine Pilskog Hareid 2486 D 40-49 02:10:15

6 Wenche Bjørkeng Gjerdsvika 2469 D 40-49 02:48:20 38:05

7 Marita Merlid Trollveggen Triathlon Klubb 2453 D 40-49 DNS ---

Menn
Plass Namn Klubb/ heimstad Startnr. Klasse Tid

1 Geir Inge Myskja Haugsholmen 2478 M 13-17 01:47:46

2 Sondre Gjedrem Lund Vinne IL 2485 M 13-17 01:58:48 11:02

3 Youri van der Werve Hornindal IL 2458 M 13-17 01:59:50 12:04

4 Ivar Andreas Alvsvåg Myskja Haugsholmen 2480 M 13-17 02:22:27 34:41

5 Olav Arne Myskja Haugsholmen 2479 M 13-17 02:29:52 42:06

6 Brage Stokseth Gjerdsvika 2470 M 13-17 02:46:12 58:26

7 Elias Strømsnes Sandsøy IL 2462 M 13-17 DNF ---

1 Eirik Voksøy Bringsvor Sandsøy IL 2451 M 18-24 01:35:30

2 Vebjørn S. Bringsvor Sandsøy IL 2494 M 18-24 02:16:49 41:19

3 Markus-Andre Hide Gjerdsvika 2471 M 18-24 02:18:01 42:31

1 Arve Rindal Eid IL 2492 M 25-39 01:36:38

2 Arve Haugland Follestaddalen IL 2488 M 25-39 01:45:21 08:43

3 Anders Bringsvor Sandsøy IL 2452 M 25-39 01:46:06 09:28

4 Tom-Erik Lukkedal Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 2455 M 25-39 01:49:00 12:22

5 Martin Hauge-Nilsen Kondis 2457 M 25-39 01:51:43 15:05

6 Andreas Werkland Kvamsøy IL 2476 M 25-39 02:02:16 25:38

7 Onar Huldal Kondis 2495 M 25-39 02:02:33 25:55

8 Martin K. Larsen Volda 2461 M 25-39 02:04:57 28:19

9 Svend Ivar Henriksen Vigra 2463 M 25-39 02:10:02 33:24

10 Pavel Skobelev Sandshamn 2464 M 25-39 02:12:57 36:19

11 Tomas Brandal Myklebust Herøy 2489 M 25-39 02:15:00 38:22

12 Per-Kristian Helland Ullern 2475 M 25-39 02:20:52 44:14

13 Tony Stian Våge Sandshamn 2483 M 25-39 02:25:35 48:57

14 Alf Kristian Støyle Oslo 2481 M 25-39 02:34:19 57:41

15 Åsmund Bringsvor Sandshamn 2460 M 25-39 02:37:07 01:00:29

16 Christer N. Torvik Herøy Kajakk Klubb 2496 M 25-39 DNF

1 Ole André Lukkedal Stettvik Sportsklubb 2456 M 40-49 01:59:10

2 Sindre Slettestøl Gjerdsvika 2473 M 40-49 01:59:28 00:18

3 Glenn Harald Tafjord Sykkylven 2487 M 40-49 02:02:22 03:12

4 Øystein Bjørdal IL Lauparen 2490 M 40-49 02:08:37 09:27

5 Bjørn Helland Ålesund 2467 M 40-49 02:20:13 21:03

6 Olegs Ruds Grue 2459 M 40-49 02:26:25 27:15

7 Inge-Johnny Hide Kleven 2497 M 40-49 02:41:44 42:34

8 Richard Merlid Trollveggen Triathlon Klubb 2454 M 40-49 02:47:12 48:02

9 Jan Ove Bringsvor Stag 2474 M 40-49 02:51:23 52:13

1 Anders Bakkebø Åheim IL 2491 M 50-59 02:02:18

2 Odd Elvanes Hareid 2484 M 50-59 02:31:40 29:22

3 Stig Sæther Dimna IL 2466 M 50-59 02:37:03 34:45

4 Dag Vaagen Gursken IL 2493 M 50-59 03:18:50 01:16:32


